
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS
ASUB
Course : H80
Distance : 3710m

--/5 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Jean OOMS 1:03:27
2. Phil MELLEBEEK 1:07:41
3. Chris NEYENS 1:07:59

1. 129 00:08:28 260m 32'34"/km
2. 117 00:13:11 00:21:39 237m 55'38"/km
3. 135 00:10:29 00:32:08 327m 32'04"/km
4. 163 00:13:37 00:45:45
5. 126 00:28:32 01:14:17 533m 53'32"/km
6. 168 00:06:23 01:20:40 198m 32'14"/km
7. 152 00:31:33 01:52:13 233m 135'24"/km
8. 123 00:15:11 02:07:24 218m 69'39"/km
9. 151 00:08:52 02:16:16 169m 52'28"/km

10. 147 00:08:51 02:25:07 255m 34'42"/km
11. 167 00:08:22 02:33:29 250m 33'28"/km
12. 150 00:04:07 02:37:36 163m 25'15"/km
13. 999 00:03:11 02:40:47 207m 15'23"/km
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